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Page 7 AC-968 "KocTpoma"

Pattern Name: AC-968 "Kocrtpowma"
Designed By: JiooMuiia VHAKMHA
Company: PANNA

Copyright: Arishkasmile
Fabric: Aida 14, White

192w X 156h Stitches
34.83w X 28.30h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

[FEEINNECEEENFREEEENNEENENEYEEEEOE

(AN

156
159
310
320
322
350
407
433
436
522
543
612
644
746
772
783
798
824
830
831
833
834
898
3012
3042
3341
3362
3777
3787
3821
3826
3831
3835
B5200

Floss Used for French Knots:

Blue Violet-MD LT
Gray Blue-LT

Black

Pistachio Green-MD
Baby Blue-DK
Coral-MD

Desert Sand-DK
Brown-MD

Tan

Fern Green

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Drab Brown-LT
Beige Gray-MD

Off White

Yellow Green-VY LT
Topaz-MD

Delft Blue-DK
Blue-VY DK

Golden 0Olive-DK
Golden Olive-MD
Golden Olive-LT
Golden Olive-VY LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Khaki Green-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Apricot

Pine Green-DK
Terra Cotta-VY DK
Brown Gray-DK
Straw

Golden Brown
Raspberry-DK
Grape-MD

Snow White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ) 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 310 Black
[] 1 DMC B5200 Snow White

JiooMmuiia VIHAKMHA



